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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(58913) : 58913 : Algebra III (58923) : 58923 : Differential Geometry (58933) : 58933 : Measure Theory and Integration

(58964) : 58964 : Integral Transforms (58965) : 58965 : Financial Mathematics (58970) : 58970 : R Programming

(58995) : 58995 : Research Project (58996) : 58996 : Probability Theory and Statistics

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

58913 Algebra III 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58923 Differential Geometry 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58933 Measure Theory and Integration 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58964 Integral Transforms 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58965 Financial Mathematics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58970 R Programming 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58995 Research Project 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58996 Probability Theory and Statistics 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-336: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140014 SIDDHAPURA KHUSHI MUKESHBHAI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000089) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 10 0 F 0.0 20 P 33 P 27 P 16 P MARKS

I1 33 P 20 P 20 P 29 P 27 P 10 P (265) FAILED

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 94.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140015 AMBHIRE DHRUV SANTOSH Regular MALE (MU0341120241000120) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 35 P 20 P 25 P 46 P 38 P 21 P MARKS

I1 43 P 29 P 35 P 46 P 36 P 16 P (390) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 164.0 7.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140016 NISHA RAMKISHOR MAURYA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000180) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 20 P 24 P 28 P 39 P 16 P MARKS

I1 29 P 20 P 31 P 42 P 41 P 10 P (320) PASS

TOT 49 4 D 4 16.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 134.0 6.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140017 SUNDARM JAYPRAKASH SHARMA Regular MALE (MU0341120241000272) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 32 P 20 P 30 P 39 P 41 P 17 P MARKS

I1 47 P 25 P 28 P 37 P 45 P 19 P (380) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140018 SUSHANT SUBHASH CHAUGULE Regular MALE (MU0341120241000467) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 0 F 0.0 ABS 6 0 F 0.0 31 P 37 P 10 P MARKS

I1 21 P 9 0 F 0.0 ABS 20 P 35 P 11 P (180) FAILED

TOT 21 0 F 4 0.0 9 0 F 4 0.0 6 0 F 4 0.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 22 60.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140019 BEAUTY ANIL SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000614) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 13 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 25 P 35 P 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 32 P 13 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 25 P 40 P 10 P (213) FAILED

TOT 45 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 13 0 F 4 0.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 22 52.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140020 PATIL SHRUNGI RAJESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001351) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 27 P 26 P 20 P 27 P 17 P MARKS

I1 28 P 24 P 20 P 40 P 27 P 10 P (286) PASS

TOT 48 4 D 4 16.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 110.0 5.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140021 RAUT HETAL SURENDRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001359) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 20 P 16 0 F 0.0 20 P 27 P 11 P MARKS

I1 30 P 24 P 12 0 F 0.0 34 P 27 P 6 0 F 0.0 (247) FAILED

TOT 50 5 C 4 20.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 22 76.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140022 BANGAR MUGDHA DINESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001588) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 14 0 F 0.0 20 P 26 P 35 P 6 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 21 P 29 P 20 P 42 P 40 P 7 0 F 0.0 (280) FAILED

TOT 41 4 D 4 16.0 43 0 F 4 0.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 22 92.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140023 ABBAS ALIASGAR PETIWALA Regular MALE (MU0341120241001664) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 27 P ABS 20 P 23 P 42 P 25 P MARKS

I1 30 P 25 P 21 P 26 P 41 P 14 P (294) FAILED

TOT 57 6 B 4 24.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 41 4 D 4 16.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 108.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1140024 SAYED UZMA NAZIM ALI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001668) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 30 P 20 P 26 P 40 P 31 P 22 P MARKS

I1 46 P 20 P 40 P 43 P 35 P 19 P (372) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 158.0 7.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143001 GUPTA AMANKUMAR MURARJI Repeater MALE (2023034110000782) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS 12 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 27 + P 29 + P 15 + P MARKS

I1 27 + P 13 0 F 0.0 28 + P 35 + P 38 + P 14 + P (248) FAILED

TOT 27 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 22 68.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial Mathematics
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143002 SAURABH MAHENDRA GAUD Repeater MALE (2023034110001758) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 20 + P 39 + P 20 + P 44 + P 16 + P MARKS

I1 20 P 34 + P 39 + P 23 + P 46 + P 19 + P (340) PASS

TOT 40 4 D 4 16.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 78+ 8 A 4 32.0 43+ 4 D 4 16.0 90+ 10 O 4 40.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 140.0 6.36364

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143003 NADAR LAVANYA NATARAJAN Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001162) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 12 0 F 0.0 24 + P 34 + P 21 + P 30 + P 16 + P MARKS

I1 28 + P 25 + P 36 + P 25 + P 33 + P 23 + P (307) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 4 0.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 108.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143004 KAMBLE SAKSHI RAJENDRA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001125) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 29 P 20 + P 35 + P ABS 30 + P 10 + P MARKS

I1 ABS 20 + P 23 + P 20 P 30 + P 11 + P (228) FAILED

TOT 29 0 F 4 0.0 40+ 4 D 4 16.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 76.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143005 SHINDE ADITYA VILAS Repeater MALE (2023034110000784) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 21 P 24 + P 28 + P 38 + P 29 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 24 + P 32 + P 40 + P 29 + P 39 + P 19 + P (341) PASS

TOT 45 4 D 4 16.0 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 140.0 6.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143006 SHIKSHADEVI VERMA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001117) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS ABS 27 + P 26 + P 31 + P 10 + P MARKS

I1 ABS 21 + P 27 + P 24 P 31 + P 15 + P (212) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 22 78.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143007 SHINGDA TANMAYI RAMESH Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001221) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS 9 0 F 0.0 26 + P 20 P 29 + P 10 + P MARKS

I1 ABS 21 + P 36 + P ABS 28 + P 13 + P (192) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 60.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143008 MASHA GEETA YASHVANT Repeater FEMALE (2023034110000849) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 25 P 24 + P 20 + P 29 + P 13 + P MARKS

I1 ABS 31 + P 25 + P 22 + P 28 + P 17 + P (254) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 42+ 4 D 4 16.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 94.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143009 TUPE PRERNA GOTIRAM Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001679) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 9 0 F 0.0 20 + P 23 + P 24 + P 30 + P 11 + P MARKS

I1 23 + P 25 + P 32 + P 22 + P 33 + P 10 + P (262) FAILED

TOT 32 0 F 4 0.0 45+ 4 D 4 16.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 92.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143010 REBEKAH AKULLA BODUKA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001137) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 27 P 15 0 F 0.0 24 + P 13 0 F 0.0 30 + P 13 + P MARKS

I1 34 P 25 + P 29 + P 20 P 33 + P 14 P (277) FAILED

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 86.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143011 YADAV SACHIN RAMBADAN Repeater MALE (2023034110001547) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 0 F 0.0 ABS ABS ABS 41 + P ABS MARKS

I1 47 P ABS ABS 20 + P 37 + P ABS (145) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 78+ 8 A 4 32.0 0 F 2 0.0 22 32.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143012 SAHU SACHINKUMAR KAPILESHWAR Repeater MALE (2023034110001127) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS 20 P 34 P 32 + P 37 + P 11 + P MARKS

I1 20 P 24 + P 31 P 43 + P 31 + P 11 + P (294) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 75+ 8 A 4 32.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 112.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143013 MRUNAL JAGDISH WANJALE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001676) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 16 0 F 0.0 29 + P 41 + P 36 + P 30 + P 15 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 25 + P 30 + P 30 + P 33 + P 22 + P (327) FAILED

TOT 36 0 F 4 0.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 124.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143014 YASH MISHRA Repeater MALE (2023034110005024) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS ABS 20 + P 34 + P 31 + P 10 + P MARKS

I1 ABS 20 P ABS 20 + P 30 + P 13 + P (178) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 56.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143015 PANCHDEV GUPTA Repeater MALE (2023034110003912) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 20 P 27 + P 25 + P 41 + P 31 + P 19 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 33 + P 37 + P 45 + P 40 + P 17 + P (355) PASS

TOT 40 4 D 4 16.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 86+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143016 SAILEE JOHN ALMEIDA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110015972) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS 13 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 ABS 31 + P 14 + P MARKS

I1 ABS 23 + P 29 + P 9 0 F 0.0 31 + P 10 + P (170) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 39 0 F 4 0.0 9 0 F 4 0.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 36.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143017 SONAWANE SUNIDHI SANTOSH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000001) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 25 P 25 P 24 P 26 P 37 P 13 P MARKS

I1 36 P 25 P 29 P 39 P 41 P 12 P (332) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 138.0 6.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143020 SATYAM RAJESH PAL Regular MALE (MU0341120241000140) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 41 P 42 P 42 P 31 P 48 P 24 P MARKS

I1 50 P 33 P 42 P 50 P 47 P 21 P (471) PASS

TOT 91 10 O 4 40.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 204.0 9.27273

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143022 KOLI YASH SHYAM Regular MALE (MU0341120241000218) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 32 P 20 P 29 P 46 P 41 P 24 P MARKS

I1 41 P 32 P 35 P 47 P 40 P 21 P (408) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 93 10 O 4 40.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58964 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143024 ANKITA YOGESH VISHWAKARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000401) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 35 P 26 P 39 P 33 P 48 P 17 P MARKS

I1 50 P 36 P 30 P 39 P 47 P 21 P (421) PASS

TOT 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 180.0 8.18182

Jan 22, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143026 DHANGADA SHEVANTI RAMESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000572) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 ABS ABS 20 P 32 P 40 P 6 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 20 P 5 0 F 0.0 25 P 32 P 40 P 10 P (230) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 5 0 F 4 0.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 22 80.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143028 AASELAH SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001332) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 43 P 36 P 45 P 20 P 47 P 18 P MARKS

I1 50 P 29 P 44 P 37 P 48 P 19 P (437) PASS

TOT 93 10 O 4 40.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 188.0 8.54545

Jan 22, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial Mathematics
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143034 KHAN TOOBA MASOOD AHMED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241002287) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 31 P 37 P 35 P 30 P 31 P 24 P MARKS

I1 39 P 24 P 37 P 30 P 35 P 19 P (374) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58970 : R Programming
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143035 DCRUZ SIAN CLIFTON Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241002762) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 33 P 23 P 27 P 37 P 38 P 10 P MARKS

I1 40 P 24 P 36 P 37 P 42 P 14 P (361) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22 152.0 6.90909

Jan 22, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143036 SHAH POOJA PRAMOD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003036) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 42 P 30 P 37 P 47 P 33 P 24 P MARKS

I1 50 P 31 P 36 P 49 P 38 P 22 P (439) PASS

TOT 92 10 O 4 40.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 96 10 O 4 40.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 22 192.0 8.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143037 SRADDHANGI NAIK Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003147) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 21 P 27 P 29 P 33 P 44 P 21 P MARKS

I1 33 P 24 P 36 P 43 P 45 P 21 P (381) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 22 160.0 7.27273

Jan 22, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58913 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

58923 : Differential Geometry
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

58933 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY)

58965 : Financial
Mathematics (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

58995 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58996 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1143038 GAARGI VIJAY RAJHANS Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008210) MU-336: Department of Mathematics

E1 8 0 F 0.0 32 P 21 P 39 P 35 P 16 P MARKS

I1 36 P 31 P 28 P 39 P 43 P 15 P (343) FAILED

TOT 44 0 F 4 0.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 122.0 0.00000

Jan 22, 2026


